RRR Syke

136
137
138
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182

183

184

185

186

187
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06.01.21
12.01.21
22.01.21
20.01.21
28.01.21
05.02.21
10.02.21
17.02.21
24.02.21
24.02.21
03.03.21
10.03.21
17.03.21
24.03.21
31.03.21
07.04.21
14.04.21
21.04.21
28.04.21
06.05.21
05.05.21
12.05.21
19.05.21
26.05.21
02.06.21
09.06.21
16.06.21
23.06.21
30.06.21
07.07.21
14.07.21
21.07.21
28.07.21
04.08.21
11.08.21
18.08.21
25.08.21
01.09.21
08.09.21
22.09.21
29.09.21
06.10.21
13.10.21
20.10.21
27.10.21
03.11.21
03.11.21
10.11.21
17.11.21
24.11.21
01.12.21
08.12.21
15.12.21
22.12.21
29.12.21

49x gefahren

Harpstedt
Lemwerder
Wildeshausen
Twistringen
Harpstedt
Vilsen
ausgefallen
Hoya
Twistringen
Colnrade
HB-Grolland
Asendorf
Ganderkesee
Bassum
Harpstedt
Affinghausen
Bassum
Ganderkesee
Dérverden
Harpstedt
Weseloh
Bassum
Vilsen
Affinghausen
Hoya
Thedinghausen
Twistringen
HB-AnnaWeser
Asendorf
Vilsen
Habenhausen
AnnaWeser
Bassum
Affinghausen
Vilsen
Harpstedt
Delmenhorst
Seckenhausen
Hoya via Warpe
Bassum
Harpstedt
Sulingen
Martfeld
keine Daten
keine Daten
Vilsen

Vilsen

Hoya
Twistringen
Thedinghausen
Moordeich
Vilsen
Twistringen
HB-Arsten
Vilsen

Tourdaten

74
81
80
60
74
50
0
70
53
70
54
57
75
62
62
47
54
70
88
54
44
69
58
47
75
78
64
69
57
61
52
69
53
57
55
52
65
53
77
62
59
72
52
0
0
56
40
70
52
57
67
57
57
50
60

58,20

74
81
160
120
74
100

140
106
140
108
114
150
124
124

94
108
140
176
108

44
138
116

94
375
312
384
345
285
305
208
345
265
228
110
260
455
371
385
434
354
288
364

168
120
210
312
342

67
171
285
250
360
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https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/132lemwerder.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/133wildeshausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/133twistringen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/134harpstedt.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/135vilsen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/137hoya.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/138twistringen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/138colnrade.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/139grolland.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/140asendorf.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/141ganderkesee.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/142bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/143harpstedt.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/144affinghausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/145bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/146ganderkesee.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/147doerverden.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/148harpstedt.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/148weseloh.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/149bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/150vilsen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/151affinghausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/152hoya.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/153thedinghausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/154twistringen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/155annaweser.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/156asendorf.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/157vilsen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/158habenhausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/159annaweser.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/160bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/161affinghausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/162vilsen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/163harpstedt.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/164delmenhorst.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/165seckenhausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/166hoya.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/167bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/168harpstedt.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/169sulingen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/170martfeld.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/173vilsen-map.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/173vilsen2-map.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/174hoya-map.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/175twistringen-map.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/176thedinghausen-map.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/177moordeich-map.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/178vilsen-map.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/179twistringen-map.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/180hbarsten-map.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/181vilsen-map.html
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